3VERBOND ZW VLAANDEREN ROLLEGEM KAPELLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33297)

Best at
Const at

301027- 36
301027- 36
309546- 19
210679-92
262122-28
301027- 36
301027- 36
122520- 09
301027- 36
301027- 36
135432- 20
215430- 90
301027- 36
176549- 09
304691- 14
176549- 09
311446-76
262122- 28
121077-21
310293-87
159490- 22
301027- 36
184272- 69
301027- 36
215430- 90
261491-76
312063- 14
311446-76
308124-52
216226- 13
183033-91
301027- 36
301027- 36
312063- 14
122520- 09
124719-74
166100- 36
185578-17
301027- 36
301027- 36
301027- 36
183033-91
301027- 36
183033-91
312063- 14
312063- 14
262122-28
262122- 28
301870- 06
216226- 13
309546- 19
260642- 03
304691- 14
301027- 36
241432-96
192231-74
261491-76
310293-87
183033-91
301027- 36
301027- 36
121077-21
312063- 14
262122-28
192231-74
192231-74
183033-91
216226- 13
311446-76
216226- 13
260242- 88
307680-93
301027- 36

TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
HERREMAN A&P&K
VANHEE A & M

TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW
LABARQUE RUDY

TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
VERVMANDER ERI C

TEAM PLATTEEUW

POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
DE KETELAERE KRI S
POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT
VANHEE A & M
VANWALLEGHEM MARC
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
CLARI SSE JCEL

TEAM PLATTEEUW

DEVOS ERI K

TEAM PLATTEEUW
VERMANDER ERI C
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
DESI MPEL FI LI P
VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
SARRAZI N LUC
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW

DESI MPEL FI LI P
LABARQUE RUDY
VANOVERBERGHE G LBERT
DELBAERE ROGER
DEMELY LI LI ANE

TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
DESI MPEL FI LI P

DESI MPEL FI LI P
VANHEE A & M

VANHEE A & M

LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
SARRAZI N LUC

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
BERQUI N FRANS

DE KETELAERE KRI S
TEAM PLATTEEUW

LI ZOEN MARNI X

DESMEDT W LLY
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW
VANWALLEGHEM MARC
DESI MPEL FI LI P
VANHEE A & M

DESMEDT W LLY

DESMEDT WLLY
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
SARRAZI N LUC
VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT
SARRAZI N LUC
DECAESTECKER GHI ELENS
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
TEAM PLATTEEUW

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
RUMBEKEL107 48 306364
RUVBEKE107 87 2
MENEN 15 13 291458
COM NES 22 2 285787
VWERVIK 76 18 287495
RUMBEKEL107 27 3
RUMBEKE107 51 4
MENEN 13 12 289921
RUVBEKE107 81 5
RUMBEKE107 37 6
COMNES 8 3 286659
OEKENE 25 13 304583
RUVBEKE107103 7
MENEN 30 2 291609
TORHOUT 27 16 317575
MENEN 30 6 2
LENDELE 22 1 303498
VERVI K 76 56 2
ROESELA 13 10 311063
SINT-EL 33 17 301746
KOOLSKA 29 3 316233
RUVBEKE107101 8
ROESELA 14 7 306345
RUMBEKEL107 63 9
OEKENE 25 20 2
ARDOOE 6 3 311523
| ZEGEM 17 15 305055
LENDELE 22 8 2
I ZEGEM 9 3 306083
VERVI K 19 18 289051
LI CHTER 24 17 314979
RUVBEKE107 14 10
RUMBEKEL107 95 11
| ZEGEM 17 17 2
MENEN 13 7 2
PASSEND 12 12 298805
LENDELE 19 5 305226
MOORSEL 19 11 297142
RUMBEKE107105 12
RUVBEKE107 39 13
RUVBEKE107 22 14
LI CHTER 24 20 2
RUVBEKE107 73 15
LI CHTER 24 3 3
| ZEGEM 17 1 3
| ZEGEM 17 13 4
VWERVIK 76 50 3
VERVI K 76 61 4
GELWME 6 3 291644
VERVIK 19 16 2
MENEN 15 1 2
LEDEGEM 5 3 298851
TORHOUT 27 17 2
RUMBEKEL1O07 47 16
COM NES 10 3 286270
MOORSEL 19 15 298318
ARDOOE 6 2 2
SI NT-EL 33 12 2
LI CHTER 24 10 4
RUMBEKEL107 25 17
RUVBEKE107 96 18
ROESELA 13 7 2
| ZEGEM 17 2 5
VWERVIK 76 28 5
MOORSEL 19 8 2
MOORSEL 19 3 3
LI CHTER 24 5 5
VERVIK 19 6 3
LENDELE 22 9 3
VWERVIK 19 2 4
A TS 15 1 311995
LEDEGEM 6 3 298677
RUVBEKE107 66 19

Ri ng
Bague

302426424
302415224
302530424
103621324
302459424
302402624
302432624
302623024
302429424
302421224
103672424
302371424
302431024
302527724
302745724
302525324
307481424
302455424
306659324
307784624
301918524
302429624
305391324
302409824
302373724
301726224
300747424
307484324
307663224
302561524
302349724
302411824
302407224
302426024
302620424
305867924
307653524
307547324
302412824
302410024
302429324
302345824
302411024
302347324
302428724
300746424
302457224
302454724
302500424
302564124
302537824
307681224
302740324
302406224
103642924
307433624
301725424
307783724
302347624
302424024
302422624
306657024
300746524
302456424
307431124
307432324
302344124
302561624
307481824
302563024
301096224
307580324
302406924

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

185578- 17
159490- 22
226656- 64
192231-74
309546- 19
262238-47
159490- 22
262122-28
219089-63
176549- 09
176549- 09
166100- 36
262122- 28
260242- 88
121077-21
311446-76
215430-90
309546- 19
301027- 36
301027- 36
216226- 13
304691- 14
301027- 36
184272- 69
209794- 80
262122-28
262122- 28
185578- 17
309546- 19
301027- 36
192231-74
301027- 36
226656- 64
226656- 64
308124-52
310293-87
124587- 39
159490- 22
159490- 22
301027- 36
301027- 36
312063- 14
192231-74
301027- 36
192231-74
262122- 28
262122- 28
262122- 28
262122- 28
175741-74
301027- 36
185578- 17
304691- 14
155792- 10
123261-71
308124-52
159490- 22
301027- 36
301027- 36
183033-91
210679-92
301027- 36
262122-28
147781-50
185578- 17
262122-28
262122- 28
262122-28
185832- 77
185832- 77
311446-76
121077-21
260480- 35
310293-87
222676-61
176549- 09
159490- 22
219089-63
147781-50
124719-74

DEMELY LI LI ANE
CLARI SSE JCEL

VANDE BURI E JOZEF
DESMEDT W LLY

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT

VANDECAVEYE W LDEBCER

CLARI SSE JCEL
VANHEE A & M
LERNOUT MARC

POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE

DELBAERE ROGER
VANHEE A & M

DECAESTECKER GHI ELENS

VANWALLEGHEM MARC

VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT

VERMANDER ERI C

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
SARRAZI N LUC

DE KETELAERE KRI S
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DEVOS ERI K

VERRI EST M CHEL
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
DEMELY LI LI ANE

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DESMEDT WLLY

TEAM PLATTEEUW
VANDE BURI E JOZEF
VANDE BURI E JOZEF
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
BAERT WLLY

CLARI SSE JCEL

CLARI SSE JCEL

TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW

DESI MPEL FI LI P
DESMEDT W LLY

TEAM PLATTEEUW
DESMEDT W LLY
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VERHAEST ANTCON
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DEMELY LI LI ANE

DE KETELAERE KRI S
Bl LLI ET YVES
LUYCKX FRI EDA
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
CLARI SSE JCEL

TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
HERREMAN A&P&K
TEAM PLATTEEUW
VANHEE A & M
VERVANDER DI DI ER
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANDER STI CHELE JAN
VANDER STI CHELE JAN

VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT

VANWALLEGHEM MARC
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN

POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE

CLARI SSE JCEL
LERNOUT MARC
VERVANDER DI DI ER

VANOVERBERGHE G LBERT PASSEND

MOORSEL 19
KOCOLSKA 29
PCELKAP 9
MOORSEL 19
MENEN 15
ST. ELOO 11
KOOLSKA 29
VWERVI K 76
GELUVE 16
MENEN 30
MENEN 30
LENDELE 19
VERVIK 76
G TS 15
RCESELA 13
LENDELE 22
OEKENE 25
MENEN 15
RUMBEKE107
RUMBEKE107
VERVI K 19
TORHOUT 27
RUMBEKE107
RCESELA 14
MENEN 10
VWERVI K 76
VERVIK 76
MOORSEL 19
MENEN 15
RUVBEKE107
MOORSEL 19
RUVBEKE107
PCELKAP 9
POELKAP 9
| ZEGEM 9
SI NT-EL 33
ROESELA 23
KOOLSKA 29
KOOLSKA 29
RUVBEKE107
RUVBEKE107
| ZEGEM 17
MOORSEL 19
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RUVBEKE107104

MOORSEL
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K 76
VWERVIK 76
RCESELA 3
RUVBEKE107
MOORSEL 19
TORHOUT 27
MOORSLE 10
ROLLEGE 4
I ZECEM 9
KOOLSKA 29
RUMBEKE107
RUMBEKE107
LI CHTER 24
COM NES 22
RUMBEKE107
VERVIK 76
RUMBEKE 12
MOORSEL 19
VERVI K 76
VERVIK 76
VERVIK 76
MOORSLE 14
MOORSLE 14
LENDELE 22
RCESELA 13
G TS 6
SI NT-EL 33
VERVI K 17
MENEN 30
KOCOLSKA 29
GELUVE 16
RUMBEKE 12
12

19
76
76

11
63
20

6
60

2
62
19
21

2
2
300799
4

3
301469
3
6
294476

NN
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3
312168
4

5

25

26

312106
28
4

4
297609
300122
3

6

29

30

6

2

31

14
305880

307549124
301918224
305668124
307432924
302533724
307293224
301915624
302455724
305784524
302528924
302526624
307651024
302455124
301098524
306657324
307484124
302371524
302531724
302400724
302407624
302563424
302740624
302425024
305400724
302613724
302453824
302460224
307546524
302538424
302400524
307436024
302423024
305668224
305669024
307660424
307780824
306605624
301918624
301916924
302401424
302421924
300746124
307432124
302424524
307432224
302453924
302454924
302457124
302460424
305490724
302422324
307542124
302743024
305718424
307754324
303498724
301916524
302403224
302410224
302344324
103623524
302413724
302456824
302350824
307547024
302452324
302458224
302451124
309642424
309642524
307482824
306658824
305426224
307780424
302614924
302528524
301915524
305784924
302352424
305868124

. 29400
. 43470
. 32340
. 30510
. 26150
. 33520
. 44550
. 23380
. 29140
. 27060
. 27060
. 37190
. 24070
. 42370
. 41579
. 36260
. 37350
. 28120
. 39220
. 39260
. 26290
. 47590
. 39370
. 39540
. 28540
. 25500
. 25520
. 33270
. 29150
. 40290
. 34300
. 40500
. 36430
. 36460
. 41050
. 38052
. 46040
. 49150
. 49180
. 41530
. 41560
.41100
. 36080
. 42370
. 36430
. 28350
. 28360
. 28380
. 28390
. 47410
. 43190
. 36370
. 52130
. 37430
. 39510
. 44380
. 52440
. 45180
. 45190
. 51570
. 29390
. 45310
. 31070
. 45190
. 38380
. 31340
. 31350
. 31520
. 41290
. 41320
. 44410
. 50369
. 51170
. 43422
. 33350
. 36000
. 55120
. 38240
.47170
. 41560

1352.
1352.
1351.
1350.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1343.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1338.
1335.
1335.
1335.
1335.
1334.
1334.
1332.
1332.
1332.
1331.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1324.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1321.
1321.
1320.
13109.
1319.
1317.
1315.
1315.
1315.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1313.
1311.
1311.
1306.
1305.
1304.
1302.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1299.
1297.
1297.
1295.
1295.
1295.
1293.
1292.
1292.
1291.
1290.
1290.
1289.
1289.
1289.
1288.

6950
6756
5007
7720
7827
6453
1497
7404
2081
2013
2013
7348
7026
2410
9911
3415
3361
7379
6954
3073
2113
4422
2411
5141
0466
0232
8175
7919
3409
2241
8107
2087
7617
4692
5568
9445
3722
7680
4919
1989
9141
6323
2129
0337
8186
2650
1647
9642
8639
1169
0824
2098
1195
9267
7298
5163
8001
0144
9222
8351
1018
8166
1960
8654
6443
5553
4577
8008
2941
0144
2235
7831
6877
1497
8968
3053
6941
2995
0918
3228

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

312063- 14
159490- 22
260036- 76
195173-09
196196- 62
301027- 36
301027- 36
301027- 36
301027- 36
310293-87
262122-28
213574-77
147781-50
311446-76
311446-76
241432-96
185832- 77
219089-63
262122- 28
159490- 22
219089-63
183033-91
184272-69
262122- 28
262122- 28
262122-28
262122- 28
262122- 28
185578-17
262122- 28
176549- 09
260242- 88
210679-92
310293-87
176549- 09
312063- 14
196196- 62
166100- 36
196196- 62
310293-87
301027- 36
301027- 36
210679-92
301027- 36
301027- 36
159490- 22
301027- 36
166100- 36
243137-55
301027- 36
309546- 19
310922- 37
241432-96
262122-28
215430- 90
262122-28
147781-50
219089- 63
210679-92
159490- 22
312063- 14
262122-28
159490- 22
215430- 90
185578- 17
301027- 36
135432- 20
213574-77
308124-52
262238- 47
226656- 64
262122-28
262122- 28
310293-87
312063- 14
262122- 28
124719-74
183033-91
262122- 28
304691- 14

DESI MPEL FI LI P
CLARI SSE JCEL
VANELSLANDER FRANS
LCA E FILIP
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
VANHEE A & M

LI ZOEN VALERE & ELDO

VERVANDER DI DI ER

VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT
VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT

LI ZOEN MARNI X
VANDER STI CHELE JAN
LERNOUT MARC
VANHEE A & M
CLARI SSE JCEL
LERNOUT MARC
DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL

Ro ™ Ro Ro Ro Ro

ZEZZZZ

5
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VANHEE

POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
DECAESTECKER GHI ELENS

HERREMAN A&P&K
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K

POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE

DESI MPEL FI LI P
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
DELBAERE ROGER
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
HERREMAN A&P&K
TEAM PLATTEEUW
TEAM PLATTEEUW
CLARI SSE JCEL

TEAM PLATTEEUW
DELBAERE ROGER
GAVARRA JCSE

TEAM PLATTEEUW
VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
BRUNEEL LCDE

LI ZOEN MARNI X
VANHEE A & M
VERVANDER ERI C
VANHEE A & M
VERVANDER DI DI ER
LERNOUT MARC
HERREMAN A&P&K
CLARI SSE JCEL

DESI MPEL FI LI P
VANHEE A & M

CLARI SSE JCEL
VERVANDER ERI C
DEMELY LI LI ANE
TEAM PLATTEEUW
GCDDERI S CHRI STOPHE

LI ZCEN VALERE & ELDO

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN

VANDECAVEYE W LDEBCER

VANDE BURI E JOZEF
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
DESI MPEL FI LI P
VANHEE A & M

VANOVERBERGHE G LBERT

DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
VANHEE A & M
DE KETELAERE KRI S

| ZEGEM 17
KOCOLSKA 29
RCESELA 4
DADI ZEL 9
VERVIK 11
RUVMBEKE107
RUMBEKE107
RUMBEKE107
RUVBEKE107
SI NT-EL 33
VWERVIK 76
COM NES
RUMBEKE
LENDELE
LENDELE
COM NES
MOCRSLE
GELUVE
VEERVI K
KOCLSKA
GELUVE
LI CHTER
ROESELA
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
MOORSEL
VERVI K
MVENEN
G TS
COM NES
SI NT- EL
MENEN

| ZEGEM
VEERVI K
LENDELE
VERVIK 11
SI NT-EL 33
RUMBEKE107
RUVBEKE107
COM NES 22
RUMBEKE107
RUVBEKE107
KOCOLSKA 29
RUVBEKE107
LENDELE 19
COM NES 3
RUVBEKE107
MENEN 15
OCSTNI E 17
COM NES 10
VERVI K 76
OEKENE 25
VWERVIK 76
RUMBEKE 12
GELUWME 16
COM NES 22
KOOLSKA 29
| ZEGEM 17
VWERVIK 76
KOOLSKA 29
OEKENE 25
MOCRSEL 19
RUVBEKE107
COM NES 8
COM NES 10
| ZEGEM 9
ST. ELCO 11
POELKAP 9
VERVI K 76
VERVIK 76
SI NT-EL 33
| ZEGEM 17
VWERVIK 76
PASSEND 12
LI CHTER 24
VWERVIK 76
TORHOUT 27
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285960
41

6
304483
3

26

4

27

4

5

5

11

9

28

12

308141824
301917024
305496524
305451024
305764724
302412024
302413424
302416024
302427324
307782924
302450224
103647224
302350124
307480524
307480124
103642724
309640924
305783924
302455524
301918824
305783224
302349424
305390424
302455924
302462424
302456724
302452524
302455224
307551224
302451024
302526124
301099024
103622224
307784024
302526524
302420424
305765824
307650924
305765124
307785224
302430124
302430324
103623724
302426824
302400424
301916224
302420624
307651924
103676224
302423524
302531124
305372924
103642124
302457324
302370924
302460524
302351024
305782624
103620524
301917324
302405124
302460024
301918724
302370324
307549824
302415324
103670324
103647324
307661724
307293724
305779024
302459624
302461724
307781824
302427124
302452624
305867124
302349024
302451624
302742924

. 46510
. 55360
. 47032
. 40110
. 33300
. 48300
. 48350
. 48360
. 48410
. 45082
. 34250
. 33390
. 49010
. 47380
. 47410
. 34170
. 44580
. 40460
. 35250
. 58070
. 41040
. 57240
. 50510
. 36050
. 36070
. 36100
. 36110
. 36120
. 43490
. 36140
. 39450
. 55510
. 35210
. 48112
. 40280
. 51200
. 37240
. 52010
. 37500
. 49262
. 53080
. 53110
. 36510
. 53170
. 53170
. 01100
. 53240
. 52320
. 37140
. 53310
. 41530
. 52230
. 37590
. 39060
. 52450
. 39090
. 53500
. 44560
. 38020
. 02230
. 53360
. 39540
. 02570
. 53390
. 47530
. 55420
. 39570
. 39570
. 56150
. 52330
. 52040
. 41240
. 41290
. 53081
. 55490
. 41420
. 51280
. 04330
. 42300
. 06520

1287.
1287.
1286.
1286.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1281.
1279.
1279.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1256.
1256.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1252.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1246.
1246.
1244.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1236.

9671
5936
7020
4007
8814
5451
0964
0067
5584
2792
0769
9374
7434
1693
9006
3766
0916
0768
3937
5335
4201
1568
9327
6329
4454
1643
0707
9770
8333
7897
2448
0462
1917
8467
2979
0401
8452
1776
4433
2330
0658
8067
8060
2889
2889
0564
6853
4909
4421
0823
9166
2044
6620
8887
7188
6149
4634
4449
2685
9869
2783
5220
1799
0841
1081
9027
6145
8706
9766
9149
6288
4157
9685
0636
9858
8071
4586
3954
5376
3418

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

183033-91
310293-87
262122-28
307680-93
262122-28
185832- 77
308144-72
185578- 17
192231-74
176549- 09
176549- 09
310293-87
185832- 77
122520- 09
304691- 14
301027- 36
192231-74
215430- 90
166100- 36
166100- 36
301027- 36
262122- 28
312063- 14
260480- 35
159490- 22
304691- 14
166100- 36
222676-61
304691- 14
185832- 77
301027- 36
311446-76
226656- 64
260642- 03
310293-87
135432- 20
124719-74
312063- 14
301027- 36
301027- 36
166100- 36
222676-61
310293-87
210679-92
310922- 37
209794- 80
310293-87

DEMEULENAERE GABRI EL
DECEUNI NCK HENDR! K
VANHEE A & M

COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
VANHEE A & M

VANDER STI CHELE JAN
DECAT JURGEN

DEMELY LI LI ANE
DESMEDT W LLY

POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
VANDER STI CHELE JAN
LABARQUE RUDY

DE KETELAERE KRI S
TEAM PLATTEEUW
DESMEDT W LLY
VERMANDER ERI C
DELBAERE ROGER
DELBAERE ROGER

TEAM PLATTEEUW
VANHEE A & M

DESI MPEL FI LI P
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
CLARI SSE JOEL

DE KETELAERE KRI S
DELBAERE ROGER
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DE KETELAERE KRI S
VANDER STI CHELE JAN
TEAM PLATTEEUW
VANDEKERCKHOVE BRECHT
VANDE BURI E JOZEF
BERQUI N FRANS

DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
GODDER! S CHRI STOPHE
VANOVERBERGHE G LBERT
DESI MPEL FI LI P

TEAM PLATTEEUW

TEAM PLATTEEUW
DELBAERE ROGER
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K
HERREMAN A&P&K
BRUNEEL LODE

VERRI EST M CHEL
DECEUNI NCK HENDRI K

LI CHTER 24
SI NT-EL 33
VERVI K 76
LEDEGEM 6
VWERVIK 76
MOORSLE 14
VERVIK 3
MOCRSEL 19
MOORSEL 19
MENEN 30
MENEN 30
SI NT-EL 33
MOORSLE 14
MENEN 13
TORHOUT 27
RUVBEKE107
MOCRSEL 19
CEKENE 25
LENDELE 19
LENDELE 19
RUVBEKE107
VERVIK 76
| ZEGEM 17
G TS 6
KOCOLSKA 29
TORHOUT 27
LENDELE 19
VERVI K 17
TORHOUT 27
MOORSLE 14
RUVBEKE107
LENDELE 22
PCELKAP 9
LEDEGEM 5
SINT-EL 33
COM NES 8
PASSEND 12
| ZEGEM 17
RUMBEKE107
RUVBEKE107
LENDELE 19
VERVI K 17
SI NT-EL 33
COM NES 22
OOSTNI E 17
MENEN 10
SINT-EL 33
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302348324
307783624
302450924
307581124
302453124
309641224
302631724
307543824
307431624
302520324
302527024
307781624
309642624
302623324
302741924
302427224
307436224
302372324
307651324
307655124
302411524
302454624
302423724
305425824
301915824
302741824
307650824
302617224
302741124
309642124
302428024
307481924
305781224
307680124
307782724
103671924
305867024
300746024
302413324
302420724
307654324
302616524
307785424
103620924
305370724
302613024
307784924
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238
239
240
241
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244
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251
252
253
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255
256
257
258
259
260
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JR
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Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

301870-06
185578- 17
143571-11
301870-06
143571-11
185578- 17
192231-74
308124-52
175741-74
135432- 20
143571-11
143571-11
155792-10
309607- 80
261491-76
301870-06
307680-93
261491-76
307680- 93
176549- 09
185578- 17
306825- 14
143571-11
175741-74

LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VANMAELE BERTI N
LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
VANMAELE BERTI N
DEMELY LI LI ANE
DESMEDT W LLY

VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
VERHAEST ANTOON
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANMAELE BERTI N

Bl LLI ET YVES
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
DEMELY LI LI ANE

GRYSON MAURI CE
VANMAELE BERTI N
VERHAEST ANTOON

P
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m
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291644
297142
312467
2
2
2
298318
306083
312106
286659
3
4
297609
311614
311523
3
298677
2
2
291609
3
292210
5
2

303057022
305140723
305713321
310409823
307225322
305132823
305783421
307247222
309183321
109513419
305434123
305433823
300595722
307429623
307129623
310704219
306955922
307120423
306955222
310354623
306925222
111757723
305430423
307304623

1421.
1417,



25 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRI STOPHE COMNES 4 3 2 BE 109510719 11.12400 1414. 4359 25
26 309546-19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT MENEN 6 1 291458 BE 310423523 11.16160 1413. 0155 26
27 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & M KE RUMBEKE 6 4 302224 BE 305601718 11.23559 1412.7128 27
28 243137-55 GAMARRA JOSE COMNES 2 1 285960 BE 111730323 11.12380 1411.2190 28
29 307680- 93 COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY LEDEGEM 6 6 3 BE 305345723 11.21500 1409. 9622 29
30 135432-20 GODDERI'S CHRI STOPHE COM NES 4 1 3 BE 111743723 11. 13540 1405. 8803 30
31 166100- 36 DELBAERE ROGER LENDELE 2 2 305226 BE 305382423 11.27080 1405. 7077 31
32 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC OCSTNIE 8 7 304564 BE 307320923 11. 26410 1405.5719 32
33 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN IZEGEM 8 5 2 BE 305880321 11.27590 1404. 1578 33
34 143571-11 VANVAELE BERTI N ARDCOE 9 3 6 BE 305716121 11. 32429 1402. 9904 34
35 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 10 8 311904 BE 307409423 11.32190 1402.9717 35
36 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 5 4 BE 306920622 11.21510 1402. 6056 36
37 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON ROESELA 5 1 3 BE 307301023 11. 32340 1402. 3034 37
38 135432-20 GODDERIS CHRISTOPHE COMNES 4 2 4 BE 106894520 11. 14520 1399. 2467 38
39 166100- 36 DELBAERE ROGER LENDELE 2 1 2 BE 305381023 11.28300 1396. 9153 39
40 155002-93 KINS ERIC GELUVME 4 3 292222 BE 310624719 11.19130 1396. 7434 40
41 127388-27 DI ERICK JENNY & M KE RUMBEKE 6 2 2 BE 309091621 11. 26229 1396. 7172 41
42 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER G TS 6 6 311457 BE 307193423 11.33230 1394. 2714 42
43 306825-14 CGRYSON MAURI CE GELWME 6 4 2 BE 311368621 11.19500 1392.5814 43
44 143571-11 VANVAELE BERTI N ARDCOE 9 7 7 BE 305436423 11. 34459 1390. 1942 44
45 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT OOSTNIE 4 1 305019 BE 310038522 11.29400 1388. 5539 45
46 307680-93 COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY  LEDEGEM 6 4 4 BE 306954622 11.25140 1387. 6893 46
47 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN I ZEGEM 8 7 3 BE 305222923 11. 30420 1386. 8736 47
48 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN IZEGEM 8 3 4 BE 305223423 11. 30450 1386. 5595 48
49 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 2 5 BE 305140823 11.24250 1385. 8158 49
50 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 10 9 2 BE 307406823 11. 35120 1385. 0089 50
51 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT OOSTNIE 4 3 2 BE 311993920 11. 30300 1383. 3061 51
52 306679- 62 BOUCKAERT ROCGER G TS 6 5 2 BE 307436723 11. 35100 1383. 2287 52
53 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN |ZEGEM 8 2 5 BE 307245422 11. 32340 1375. 2419 53
54 309607- 80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY G TS 4 3 2 BE 307197923 11.36370 1375.0710 54
55 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 14 6 BE 305141523 11.26110 1374. 4908 55
56 309607- 80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY G TS 4 2 3 BE 307198223 11. 36520 1373. 5557 56
57 143571-11 VANVAELE BERTI N ARDOOE 9 9 8 BE 305433723 11.37299 1373. 4914 57
58 189182-32 REYNAERT ANTOON&HI LDE PASSEND 4 1 299524 BE 300552922 11.28300 1370. 8192 58
59 301870-06 LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS CGELUWME 6 6 4 BE 310406823 11.22490 1370. 4002 59
60 176549-09 POITILLI US G DE BACKE MENEN 8 6 2 BE 310355623 11.22520 1369. 9139 60
61 176549-09 POITI LLI US G DE BACKE MENEN 8 3 3 BE 615511522 11.22580 1369. 2706 61
62 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & MKE RUMBEKE 6 1 3 BE 309099521 11. 30499 1368.5718 62
63 201102-21 GLLEVIER L & B BAS-WAR 20 13 283238 BE 111722523 11.17010 1368. 1894 63
64 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 11 7 BE 305133223 11. 27140 1367.8472 64
65 306679-62 BOUCKAERT ROGER G TS 6 1 3 BE 309955222 11. 37440 1367. 6391 65
66 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON RCESELA 5 3 4 BE 310063422 11.38130 1367.5864 66
67 301870-06 LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS CGELUWME 6 2 5 BE 310704619 11.23200 1367. 0813 67
68 155002-93 KINS ERIC GELUWE 4 2 2 BE 303011522 11.23540 1366. 1618 68
69 196196- 62 VANDENBROUCKE KURD VERVIK 5 4 287171 BE 309699823 11. 20320 1364. 0168 69
70 309925-10 TROUBAT Pl ERRE Bl ZET 2 2 275993 BE 111695823 11.12240 1363. 6018 70
71 203510- 04 BRUYNEEL | VAN I ZEGEM 3 2 305712 BE 305444023 11. 34430 1360. 4331 71
72 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 15 8 BE 305139523 11. 28510 1357. 7427 72
73 146705- 41 KERKHOF NORBERT OCSTNIE 4 4 3 BE 307351123 11. 35130 1354. 3358 73
74 129965- 82 KERKHOF ROBERT OOSTNIE 2 1 305009 BE 307356723 11. 35140 1354. 1912 74
75 127388-27 DIERICK JENNY & M KE RUMBEKE 6 3 4 BE 309640819 11.33139 1353. 8581 75
76 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC OCSTNNE 8 5 2 BE 309185820 11. 35030 1353.3170 76
77 301870-06 LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS GELUWE 6 3 6 BE 305024920 11. 25330 1353. 0225 77
78 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 6 9 BE 306925822 11.29440 1352. 2846 78
79 309546- 19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT MVENEN 6 5 2 BE 310420623 11. 25340 1352. 0550 79
80 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 10 1 3 BE 300883419 11.40450 1351. 6966 80
81 127388-27 DI ERICK JENNY & MKE RUMBEKE 6 6 5 BE 309091921 11.33489 1350. 3295 81
82 175741-74 VERHAEST ANTOON ROESELA 5 4 5 BE 307301523 11. 41150 1349. 6476 82
83 261491-76 VANGEENBERGHE FRANCIS ARDOOE 5 2 3 BE 307182823 11. 40530 1349. 2659 83
84 155002-93 KINS ERI C GELULWE 4 1 3 BE 310300721 11.27010 1346.5417 84
85 155002-93 KINS ERIC GELWME 4 4 4 BE 303012122 11.27070 1345. 9215 85
86 116127-18 VERGOTE LUC OCSTNNE 8 4 3 BE 310952918 11. 36210 1345. 5445 86
87 304018-20 DONCK GUI DO VERVIK 7 1 291824 BE 310981423 11. 26550 1345. 3277 87
88 309546- 19 VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT MVENEN 6 3 3 BE 310427323 11.27030 1342. 8150 88
89 185578-17 DEMELY LI LI ANE MOORSEL 15 4 10 BE 306922422 11. 31290 1341.5998 89
90 306560-40 ORGAER RCGER VERVIK 11 1 288676 BE 310387623 11.25140 1341. 2235 90
91 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 10 4 4 BE 309073220 11.42380 1340. 7537 91
92 111939-01 VANFLETEREN DANI EL DADI ZEL 10 1 296444 BE 310152722 11. 31140 1339. 9608 92
93 189033-77 TI TECA EDDY HOUTHEM 8 3 286096 BE 111757223 11. 23420 1338. 7740 93
94 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 10 3 5 BE 301115718 11. 43050 1338. 1652 94
95 196196- 62 VANDENBRCOUCKE KURD VERVIK 5 2 2 BE 309634023 11. 24400 1337. 7531 95
96 146705-41 KERKHOF NORBERT OOSTNIE 4 2 4 BE 307351823 11.38070 1337.1184 96
97 260480- 35 HOORELBEKE M CHEL G TS 10 10 6 BE 307406723 11. 43220 1336. 5405 97
98 241432-96 LI ZOEN MARNI X COMNES 2 2 286270 BE 111718523 11. 24220 1335. 4222 98
99 311523-56 MOLLEN NI ELS GELUWE 35 2 291191 BE 310392323 11. 28150 1334. 2085 99
100 308124-52 VANDEN ABEELE BJORN IZEGEM 8 1 6 BE 305880521 11.39290 1333.7919 100
101 308144-72 DECAT JURCEN VWERVIK 9 5 289050 BE 310503223 11.26543 1332.6111 101
102 306825-14 GRYSON MAURI CE GELUWE 6 2 3 BE 309387821 11.29170 1332.5682 102
103 309607- 80 BOUCKAERT FRANCKY G TS 4 4 4 BE 307196323 11.44000 1331.6838 103
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185578-17
301870- 06
185578- 17
143571-11
143571-11
309607- 80
261491-76
261491-76
176549- 09
306825- 14
143571-11
175741-74
309546- 19
243137-55
307680-93
135432- 20
166100- 36
116127-18
260480- 35
175741-74
166100- 36
306679-62
143571-11
308124- 52
308124-52
185578- 17
260480- 35
306679-62
309607- 80
185578-17
309607-80
143571-11
301870-06
176549- 09
201102-21
185578-17
196196- 62
309925-10
203510- 04
185578-17
146705-41
129965- 82
309546- 19
175741-74
261491-76
304018- 20
309546- 19
306560- 40
189033- 77
196196- 62
146705-41
260480- 35
241432-96
311523- 56
308144-72
309607- 80
260642- 03
261491-76
306825- 14
129965- 82
185578-17
306679-62
185578- 17
308124-52
307680-93
185578- 17

DEMELY LI LI ANE
LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANMAELE BERTI N
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
GRYSON MAURI CE
VANMAELE BERTI N
VERHAEST ANTOON

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
GAVARRA JCSE

COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
DELBAERE ROGER
VERGOTE LUC
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
VERHAEST ANTOON
DELBAERE ROGER
BOUCKAERT ROGER
VANMAELE BERTI N
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
DEMELY LI LI ANE
HOORELBEKE M CHEL
BOUCKAERT ROGER
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
DEMELY LI LI ANE
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
VANMAELE BERTI N
LERNOUT DI RK & KLAAS
POTTI LLI US G DE BACKE
OLLEVIER L & B
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
TROUBAT Pl ERRE
BRUYNEEL | VAN

DEMELY LI LI ANE
KERKHOF NORBERT
KERKHOF ROBERT

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
VERHAEST ANTOON
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
DONCK GUI DO

VAN DEN EYNDE GEERT
ORGAER ROGER

TI TECA EDDY
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
KERKHOF NORBERT
HOORELBEKE M CHEL

LI ZOEN MARNI X

MOLLEN NI ELS

DECAT JURGEN
BOUCKAERT FRANCKY
BERQUI N FRANS
VANGEENBERGHE FRANCI S
GRYSON MAURI CE
KERKHOF ROBERT
DEMELY LI LI ANE
BOUCKAERT ROGER
DEMELY LI LI ANE
VANDEN ABEELE BJORN
COONE ROBBE- FRANCKY
DEMELY LI LI ANE
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297142
291644

2
312467

2
311614
311523

2
291609
292210

3
312106
291458
285960
298677
286659
305226
304564
311904

2

2
311457

4
306083
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283238
5
287171
275993
305712
6
305019
305009
2
3
3
291824
3
288676
286096
2
2
3
286270
291191
289050

4
298851
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305140723
310409823
305132823
305434123
305433823
307429623
307129623
307120423
310354623
111757723
305430423
307304623
310423523
111730323
305345723
111743723
305382423
307320923
307409423
307301023
305381023
307193423
305436423
305222923
305223423
305140823
307406823
307436723
307197923
305141523
307198223
305433723
310406823
310355623
111722523
305133223
309699823
111695823
305444023
305139523
307351123
307356723
310420623
307301523
307182823
310981423
310427323
310387623
111757223
309634023
307351823
307406723
111718523
310392323
310503223
307196323
305378823
307131423
310410523
307359923
305138023
307436823
305132223
305222523
305345023
305140923

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1484. 1022
1467. 5143
1461. 3541
1435. 6508
1435. 4309
1431. 2822
1430. 4263
1427. 6948
1426. 0771
1423. 7941
1421. 4999
1417. 8044
1413. 0155
1411. 2190
1409. 9622
1405. 8803
1405. 7077
1405. 5719
1402. 9717
1402. 3034
1396. 9153
1394. 2714
1390. 1942
1386. 8736
1386. 5595
1385. 8158
1385. 0089
1383. 2287
1375. 0710
1374. 4908
1373. 5557
1373. 4914
1370. 4002
1369. 9139
1368. 1894
1367. 8472
1364. 0168
1363. 6018
1360. 4331
1357. 7427
1354. 3358
1354. 1912
1352. 0550
1349. 6476
1349. 2659
1345. 3277
1342. 8150
1341. 2235
1338. 7740
1337. 7531
1337. 1184
1336. 5405
1335. 4222
1334. 2085
1332. 6111
1331. 6838
1330. 8884
1330. 3473
1328. 3279
1325. 6458
1322. 5905
1319. 3604
1318. 2875
1318. 2815
1316. 9180
1316. 2436



